Account Name: Ship To Address: Need Date:
Account Number:  Program Code: ET1
PO#  Terms: 60 days
Ordered By:  Louisville Slugger Order #:
Order Date: Coach's Name:   SubTotal: $0.00
Phone: Phone:   Freight:  $0.00
Email Address: Email Address:   Total: $0.00
DISCOUNT 25%

PLC271BU C271 $49.95 $37.46 $12.49
PLM110B M110 $49.95 $37.46 $12.49
PLI13B I13 $49.95 $37.46 $12.49
PLC243U C243 $49.95 $37.46 $12.49
Fungo 36
S345 Light-Weight Fungo - Natural $39.95 $29.96 $9.99
S345B Light-Weight Fungo - Black $39.95 $29.96 $9.99
K100 All-Purpose Fungo - Natural $29.95 $22.46 $7.49
Training Bats
TRBWY 34" Weighted Bat - Black/Yellow $49.95 $37.46 $12.49
P89B 28" 2-hand/1-hand Training Bat $39.95 $29.96 $9.99
TRB22Y 22" 1-hand Training Bat $39.95 $29.96 $9.99
TRB18B 18" 1-hand Training Bat $39.95 $29.96 $9.99
BALL GLOVES
Evolution Baseball
EV1275 Evolution 12.75" $249.95 $187.46 $62.49
EV1200 Evolution 12" $249.95 $187.46 $62.49
EV1175 Evolution 11.75" $249.95 $187.46 $62.49
EV1150 Evolution 11.5" $249.95 $187.46 $62.49
EV1125 Evolution 11.25" $249.95 $187.46 $62.49 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
LH RH
$0.00
Units
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
EV1125 Evolution 11.25" $249.95 $187.46 $62.49
Personalized EV Gloves $279.95 $209.96 $69.99
Custom EV gloves $299.95 $224.96 $74.99
Icon Baseball
IC1275 Icon Baseball 12.75" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
IC1200 Icon Baseball 12" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
IC1175 Icon Baseball 11.75" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
IC1150 Icon Baseball 11.5" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
IC1125 Icon Baseball 11.25" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
Personalized IC Gloves $229.95 $172.46 $57.49
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
LH RH
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Print to PDF without this message by purchasing novaPDF (http://www.novapdf.com/)
Model Description Retail Team Savings Total
Pro Flare Series
FL1300CC Pro Flare Tan 13" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
FL1300B Pro Flare Black 13" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
FL1275CC Pro Flare Tan 12.75" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
FL1200CC Pro Flare Tan 12" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
FL1200B Pro Flare Black 12" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
FL1175CC Pro Flare Tan 11.75" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
FL1175B Pro Flare Black 11.75" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
FL1151CC Pro Flare Tan 11.5" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
FL1125CC Pro Flare Tan 11.25" $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
CMCC Pro Flare Tan Catcher's Mitt $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
FLFB Pro Flare Tan First Base Mitt $199.95 $149.96 $49.99
HD9 Series - Left Hand (Right Hand Throw) NG SG GO GG GD SS
XH1275 HD9 12.75" Modified trap web $149.95 $112.46 $37.49
XH1175 HD9 11.75" H-web $149.95 $112.46 $37.49
XH1150 HD9 11.5" Suspension Web $149.95 $112.46 $37.49
XH1125 HD9 11.25" I-Web $149.95 $112.46 $37.49
HD9 Series - Right Hand (Left Hand Throw) NG SG GO GG GD SS
XH1275 HD9 12.75" Modified trap web $149.95 $112.46 $37.49
XH1150 HD9 11.5" Suspension Web $149.95 $112.46 $37.49
Omaha Flare

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
LH RH
$0.00
$0.00
Omaha Flare
OFL1276 Omaha Flare 12.75" $99.95 $74.96 $24.99
OFL1201 Omaha Flare 12" $99.95 $74.96 $24.99
OFL1176 Omaha Flare 11.75" $99.95 $74.96 $24.99
OFL1151 Omaha Flare 11.5" $99.95 $74.96 $24.99
OFL1126 Omaha Flare 11.25" $99.95 $74.96 $24.99
OFLCM1 Omaha Flare Catcher's Mitt $99.95 $74.96 $24.99
OFLFB1 Omaha Flare First Base Mitt $99.95 $74.96 $24.99
Omaha Pro
OPRO1300 Omaha Pro 13" $89.95 $67.46 $22.49
OPRO1275 Omaha Pro 12.75" $89.95 $67.46 $22.49
OPRO1250 Omaha Pro 12.5" $89.95 $67.46 $22.49
OPRO1200 Omaha Pro 12" $89.95 $67.46 $22.49
OPRO1175 Omaha Pro 11.75" $89.95 $67.46 $22.49
OPRO1154 Omaha Pro 11.5" $89.95 $67.46 $22.49
OPRO1125 Omaha Pro 11.25" $89.95 $67.46 $22.49
OPROCM Omaha Pro Catcher's Mitt $89.95 $67.46 $22.49
OPROFB Omaha Pro First Base Mitt $89.95 $67.46 $22.49
Omaha Pro Select
OSL1250 Omaha Select 12.5" $69.95 $52.46 $17.49
OSL1200 Omaha Select 12" $69.95 $52.46 $17.49
OSL1150 Omaha Select 11.5" $69.95 $52.46 $17.49
$0.00
$0.00
LH RH
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
LH RH
$0.00
LH RH
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
OSL1150 Omaha Select 11.5" $69.95 $52.46 $17.49
OSL1100 Omaha Select 11" $69.95 $52.46 $17.49
OSLCM Omaha Select Catcher's Mitt $79.95 $59.96 $19.99
OSLFB Omaha Select First Base Mitt $79.95 $59.96 $19.99
Model Description Retail Team Savings Total
EQUIPMENT BAGS